
Dispozitive fixare

I.D.: 68205737

Data publicarii	13.04.22	Coduri CPV	44530000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 528,92 RON - 528,92 RON

Descriere: Vinclu pt.scaun 40x15x2-104180040Z 50bucX1.26 lei = 63 Holt.4x18 300bucx0.05 lei = 15 Broasca termopan 25-85 cu tija 1800 15bucX21.00 lei = 315 BALama fixa cuprata 2.5-643007 26bucX0.42 lei = 10.92 Surub autof.4.8x50 fara saiba 500bucX0.25lei = 125
